
BUS 1 - Elementary AM PICKUP PM DROP-OFF

PLAINFIELD ST@WEBSTER AVE 6:56 AM 2:42 PM

PLAINFIELD ST@ELDER PL 6:57 AM 2:40 PM

HARLAM ST@LOWELL AVE 6:58 AM 2:38 PM

MURRAY ST@ETHAN ST 7:01 AM 2:35 PM

TERRACE AVE @ SHAFTER ST 7:05 AM 2:33 PM

WEBSTER AVE @ MAGNOLIA ST 7:06 AM 2:30 PM

ROOSEVELT ST@WEBSTER AVE 7:08 AM 2:29 PM

DORA ST@PRISCILLA AVE 7:10 AM 2:25 PM

BUS 2 - Elementary AM PICKUP PM DROP-OFF

CAMP ST@DOYLE AVE 6:03 AM 3:21 PM

CAMP ST @ LARCH ST 6:04 AM 3:20 PM

CAMP ST@COLONIAL RD 6:07 AM 3:18 PM

CHATHAM ST@BRANCH AVE 6:13 AM 3:14 PM

CHARLES ST@LEDGE ST 6:15 AM 3:11 PM

JOB ST@BISMARK ST 6:18 AM 3:08 PM

CHARLES ST@HAGAN ST 6:21 AM 3:06 PM

LANGDON ST@ALASKA ST 6:23 AM 3:04 PM

DOUGLAS AVE@STANSBURY ST 6:28 AM 2:57 PM

DOUGLAS AVE @ RIVER AVE 6:30 AM 2:55 PM

ADMIRAL ST@SHARON ST 6:33 AM 2:49 PM

ADMIRAL ST@MIDDLE DR 6:36 AM 2:53 PM

GENERAL ST@EAST DR 6:38 AM 2:53 PM

JASTRAM ST@SMITH ST 6:42 AM 2:45 PM

MOUNT PLEASANT AVE@OLD RD 6:45 AM 2:42 PM

MOUNT PLEASANT AVE@LENNON ST 6:47 AM 2:41 PM

CHALKSTONE AVE@VICTORIA ST 6:51 AM 2:36 PM

CHALKSTONE AVE@WALLER ST 6:53 AM 2:35 PM

CHALKSTONE AVE@KIMBALL ST 6:55 AM 2:33 PM

CHALKSTONE AVE@HOME AVE 6:56 AM 2:31 PM

RIVER AVE@VIEW ST 6:59 AM 2:27 PM

34A JUNE ST 7:08 AM 2:21 PM

BUS 3 - Elementary AM PICKUP PM DROP-OFF

BODELL AVE@HARTFORD AVE 6:40 AM 2:25 PM

HARTFORD AVE@ALVERSON AVE 6:43 AM 2:28 PM

HARTFORD AVE@HILARITY ST 6:44 AM 2:29 PM

MANTON AVE@CARL ST 6:48 AM 2:34 PM

CHALKSTONE AVE@ROWLEY ST 6:51 AM 2:38 PM

MANTON AVE@ORTOLEVA DR 6:56 AM 2:33 PM

ATWELLS AVE @ PARNELL ST 6:58 AM 2:43 PM

ATWELLS AVE@ERASTUS ST 6:59 AM 2:45 PM

TIMES2 Academy Bus Routes - as of Sept 16



MANTON AVE@FLORENCE ST 7:02 AM 2:48 PM

ATWELLS AVE@COVELL ST 7:04 AM 2:50 PM

ACADEMY AVE@ARMINGTON AVE 7:07 AM 2:52 PM

ACADEMY AVE@REGENT AVE 7:10 AM 2:56 PM

HAROLD ST@REGENT AVE 7:12 AM 2:57 PM

BUS 5 - Elementary AM PICKUP PM DROP-OFF

PRAIRIE AVE@OXFORD ST 6:27 AM 2:55 PM

GORDON AVE@POTTERS AVE 6:31 AM 2:53 PM

POTTERS AVE@PRAIRIE AVE 6:32 AM 2:52 PM

PRAIRIE AVE@GLENHAM ST 6:33 AM 2:50 PM

BROAD ST@WESLEYAN AVE 6:36 AM 2:48 PM

FRIENDSHIP ST@PEARL ST 6:40 AM 2:45 PM

BROAD ST@PINE ST 6:42 AM 2:47 PM

155 CRANSTON ST 6:44 AM 2:43 PM

DEXTER ST WAVERLY ST 6:48 AM 2:36 PM

WALDO ST@BRATTLE ST 6:51 AM 2:49 PM

CRANSTON ST@WAVERLY ST 6:52 AM 2:34 PM

MESSER ST@WENDELL ST 6:56 AM 2:31 PM

58 DIAMOND ST 6:59 AM 2:39 PM

CRANSTON ST@GILMORE ST 7:01 AM 2:41 PM

WESTMINSTER ST@BRIDGHAM ST 7:03 AM 2:28 PM

CARPENTER ST@KNIGHT ST 7:05 AM 2:27 PM

COURTLAND ST@RING ST 7:08 AM 2:24 PM

BROADWAY ST@HARKNESS ST 7:10 AM 2:25 PM

BUS 8 - Elementary AM PICKUP PM DROP-OFF

ELMWOOD AVE@SPOONER ST 6:36 AM 3:01 PM

RUTHERGLEN AVE@ALEXANDER ST 6:40 AM 2:57 PM

ROGER WILLIAMS AVE@ALEXANDER ST 6:41 AM 2:56 PM

RESERVOIR AVE@ALGONQUIN ST 6:43 AM 2:53 PM

POTTERS AVE@DEXTER ST 6:47 AM 2:47 PM

HAMILTON ST@CONGRESS AVE 6:50 AM 2:43 PM

ADELAIDE AVE@HAMILTON ST 6:53 AM 2:41 PM

SACKETT ST@NIAGARA ST 6:55 AM 2:39 PM

BROAD ST@SUMTER ST 6:57 AM 2:37 PM

BROAD ST@BABCOCK ST 6:59 AM 2:34 PM

BROAD ST@CARR ST 7:00 AM 2:33 PM

VIRGINIA AVE@VERMONT AVE 7:03 AM 2:31 PM

INDIANA AVE@NARRAGANSETT BLVD 7:05 AM 2:30 PM

NEW YORK AVE @ NARRAGANSETT LVD 7:05 AM 2:28 PM

RUGBY ST@NEBRASKA ST 7:09 AM 2:25 PM

BUS 4 - Middle AM PICKUP PM DROP-OFF



58 DIAMOND ST 6:26 AM 3:24 PM

DEXTER ST WAVERLY ST 6:28 AM 3:21 PM

WALDO ST@BRATTLE ST 6:31 AM 3:19 PM

CRANSTON ST@WAVERLY ST 6:32 AM 3:18 PM

WEBSTER AVE@DORA ST 6:36 AM 3:12 PM

194 WEBSTER AVE 6:38 AM 3:11 PM

WEBSTER AVE @ MAGNOLIA ST 6:39 AM 3:10 PM

MURRAY ST@ETHAN ST 6:42 AM 3:06 PM

PLAINFIELD ST@ELDER PL 6:45 AM 3:04 PM

PLAINFIELD ST@WEBSTER AVE 6:46 AM 3:03 PM

BODELL AVE@HARTFORD AVE 6:48 AM 3:01 PM

HARTFORD AVE@ALVERSON AVE 6:49 AM 2:59 PM

HARTFORD AVE@HILARITY ST 6:51 AM 2:58 PM

KILLINGLY ST@DANTE AVE 6:53 AM 2:56 PM

MANTON AVE@WESTCOTT AVE 6:55 AM 2:54 PM

MANTON AVE@BRUSH HILL RD 6:59 AM 2:50 PM

ATWELLS AVE @ PARNELL ST 7:01 AM 2:47 PM

MANTON AVE@SISSON ST 7:01 AM 2:48 PM

ATWELLS AVE@ERASTUS ST 7:03 AM 2:46 PM

ATWELLS AVE@JOSLIN ST@CARLETON ST 7:05 AM 2:44 PM

CUTLER ST@ATWELLS AVE 7:06 AM 2:36 PM

MANTON AVE@JULIAN ST 7:10 AM 2:40 PM

BUS 6 AM PICKUP

RIVER AVE@VIEW ST 6:19 AM 3:45 PM

CHALKSTONE AVE@BERLIN ST 6:20 AM 3:43 PM

CHALKSTONE AVE@HOME AVE 6:22 AM 3:40 PM

CHALKSTONE AVE@WALLER ST 6:24 AM 3:38 PM

CHALKSTONE AVE@STANDISH AVE 6:26 AM 3:37 PM

CHALKSTONE AVE@VICTORIA ST 6:27 AM 3:36 PM

MOUNT PLEASANT AVE@LENNON ST 6:31 AM 3:31 PM

SMITH ST@GENTIAN AVE 6:33 AM 3:30 PM

ADMIRAL ST@IONA ST 6:38 AM 3:25 PM

ADMIRAL ST@SHARON ST 6:39 AM 3:24 PM

GENERAL ST@EAST DR 6:41 AM 3:22 PM

DOUGLAS AVE @ RIVER AVE 6:42 AM 3:20 PM

HAWKINS ST No Intersection 6:47 AM 3:16 PM

BRANCH AVE@OPPER ST 6:48 AM 3:15 PM

LANGDON ST@ALASKA ST 6:50 AM 3:13 PM

LANGDON ST@RAPHAEL AVE 6:52 AM 3:11 PM

CHARLES ST@HAGAN ST 6:53 AM 3:10 PM

116 SMART ST 6:55 AM 3:08 PM

98 Job St. 6:56 AM 3:07 PM

JOB ST@BISMARK ST 6:57 AM 3:06 PM

PM DROP-OFF



LEDGE ST@MALVERN ST 6:58 AM 3:05 PM

NORTHUP AVE@VAUGHAN ST 7:00 AM 3:03 PM

CEMETERY ST@CONCORD ST 7:03 AM 2:48 PM

CAMP ST@DOYLE AVE 7:07 AM 2:43 PM

CAMP ST @ LARCH ST 7:09 AM 2:41 PM

CAMP ST@WOODBINE ST 7:10 AM 2:40 PM

HOPE ST@OGDEN ST 7:13 AM 2:36 PM

BUS 7 AM PICKUP PM DROP-OFF

ELMWOOD AVE@SPOONER ST 6:29 AM 3:24 PM

STAMFORD AVE@HAMLIN ST 6:30 AM 3:22 PM

ROGER WILLIAMS AVE@ALEXANDER ST 6:33 AM 3:19 PM

RESERVOIR AVE@ALGONQUIN ST 6:35 AM 3:17 PM

RESERVOIR AVE@CRESCENT ST 6:35 AM 3:18 PM

SACKETT ST@NIAGARA ST 6:39 AM 3:13 PM

BROAD ST@BABCOCK ST 6:42 AM 3:10 PM

BROAD ST@MARION AVE 6:43 AM 3:09 PM

VIRGINIA AVE@VERMONT AVE 6:45 AM 3:07 PM

RUGBY ST@NEBRASKA ST 6:49 AM 3:02 PM

GALLUP ST@PRAIRIE AVE 6:52 AM 3:00 PM

NIAGARA ST@MITCHELL ST 6:54 AM 2:58 PM

HAMILTON ST@CONGRESS AVE 6:56 AM 2:56 PM

POTTERS AVE@MADISON ST 6:59 AM 2:49 PM

BROAD ST@POTTERS AVE 7:02 AM 2:57 PM

PRAIRIE AVE@GLENHAM ST 7:04 AM 2:40 PM

FRIENDSHIP ST@PEARL ST 7:07 AM 2:40 PM

CRANSTON ST@BRIDGHAM ST 7:10 AM 2:38 PM

WESTMINSTER ST@BRIDGHAM ST 7:12 AM 2:36 PM

COURTLAND ST@RING ST 7:14 AM 2:34 PM





























TIMES2 Academy Bus Routes - as of Sept 16





PLEASANT VALLEY 

PKWY@RIVER AVE

PM DROP-OFF


































































































